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Class Group Summary - Year 7

Year 7, Class A

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  16

 8

 8

 151

 149

 152

 17.3

 21.2

 13.7

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 139  22

 143  20

 136  24

Year 7, Class B

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  50

 23

 27

 148

 147

 149

 18.7

 17.6

 19.8

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 139  22

 143  20

 136  24

All Year 7

PATR Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  66

 31

 35

 148

 147

 149

 18.7

 17.6

 19.8

Students

 20 143

 24 136

 139  22

St DevAverage

National Norms

14 September 2012
© ACER 2012Page 1 of 1


