

ACER PAT-R (4th Ed) Spelling List 6

Class Group Summary - Year 7

Year 7, Class A

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	16	151	17.3	139	22
Male	8	149	13.7	136	24
Female	8	152	21.2	143	20

Year 7, Class B

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	50	148	18.7	139	22
Male	27	147	19.8	136	24
Female	23	149	17.6	143	20

All Year 7

	Students	PATR Score		National Norms	
		Average	St Dev	Average	St Dev
ALL	66	148	18.7	139	22
Male	35	147	19.8	136	24
Female	31	149	17.6	143	20

